Account# DBA

930002722
930002721
930002711
930002726
930002728
930002713
930002705
930002719
930002716
930002702
930002733
930002723
930002727
930002720
930002710
930002737
930002725
930002724

ANNETTE STOLPP
AQUA REIGN

CRANE EXPRESS FOOD

CUENCA CUSTOM CARPENTRY
DAYTON FLAVORS, INC.

FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS
HOMESCHOOL CONCIERGE

KALEIDO

LEADGO AMERICA

MUNOZ POOL SERVICE

QB CURE

RMD TOTAL MAINTENANCE
STONEWORK STORIES

SWEETER BLISS

TIA OF THE WEST INSURANCE

WABA GRILL #204

WEI YAN

XUE SUN

Expiration date

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
1/31/2017

12/31/2016
6/30/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

Bus address

1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

940 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE J

616 W CHAPMAN AVE

546 KEVIN WAY

580 S MELROSE ST

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 306
1302 MONTEVIDEO AVE

309 RILEY CT

500 PORTER WAY

207 SUNRISE ST

1836 NIXON AVE

1044 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO UNIT B
522 TWILIGHT ST

1806 E BUCHANAN AVE

1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 105
720 N ROSE DR

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5150
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7443
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 528-6700
(714) 224-1455
(714) 528-7868
(714) 773-2116
(714) 983-9001
(714) 577-9500
(714) 854-1841

(714) 729-0180
(714) 341-6409
(714) 928-2436
(714) 213-9153
(630) 484-5641

(714) 351-7763
(714) 577-9222
(714) 883-5777
(714) 883-5777



