

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002722	ANNETTE STOLPP	12/31/2016	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	Active	(714) 528-6700
930002721	AQUA REIGN	12/31/2016	940 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	Active	(714) 224-1455
930002711	CRANE EXPRESS FOOD	12/31/2016	616 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(714) 528-7868
930002726	CUENCA CUSTOM CARPENTRY	1/31/2017	546 KEVIN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529	Active	(714) 773-2116
930002728	DAYTON FLAVORS, INC.	12/31/2016	580 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327	Active	(714) 983-9001
930002713	FIRST CHOICE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS	6/30/2016	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 306	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 577-9500
930002705	HOMESCHOOL CONCIERGE	12/31/2016	1302 MONTEVIDEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909	Active	(714) 854-1841
930002719	KALEIDO	12/31/2016	309 RILEY CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5150	Active	
930002716	LEADGO AMERICA	12/31/2016	500 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400	Active	(714) 729-0180
930002702	MUNOZ POOL SERVICE	12/31/2016	207 SUNRISE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4922	Active	(714) 341-6409
930002733	QB CURE	12/31/2016	1836 NIXON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7443	Active	(714) 928-2436
930002723	RMD TOTAL MAINTENANCE	12/31/2016	1044 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 213-9153
930002727	STONework STORIES	12/31/2016	522 TWILIGHT ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4840	Active	(630) 484-5641
930002720	SWEETER BLISS	12/31/2016	1806 E BUCHANAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930002710	TIA OF THE WEST INSURANCE	12/31/2016	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 105	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 351-7763
930002737	WABA GRILL #204	12/31/2016	720 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520	Active	(714) 577-9222
930002725	WEI YAN	12/31/2016	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(714) 883-5777
930002724	XUE SUN	12/31/2016	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(714) 883-5777